Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986

‘Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

/99

For Official Use

Company Number

01462104

P R Circuits Limited

|/ We

lan J Gould

New Guild House - -

45 Charles Street :
Queensway '
Birmingham

B32LX

Chris J Latos -
Pannell House
Park'Street ~

Guildford

GU1 4HN

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 07 April 2009

Signed _ %/\/\ Date 07 April 2009
= NN

PKF (UK) LLP
Farringdon Place
20 Farringdon Road
London

EC1M 3AP

DX479 Londen / Chancery Lane
Ref: PRAJG/CJL/KOR/ALS

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow

For Official Use

| o

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
P R Circuits Limited

on the 7 April 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Jacqueline Pentecost (director), residing at 32 Wembley Avenue, Lancing, West
Sussex, BN1t293Z
OGNS a5 2,

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1, B are
to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 7 April 2009 the date of the resolution for
winding up and that the said company carried on business as Manufacture printed

circuit boards

sworn/affirmed at _Chorte 3 RPussetdh LLP

Date =+ Ap~L oo

Signatures j/ Wéfﬁg
Before Me ﬁ——, Peav RebdoY

A Solicitor issi r

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.

CHARLES RUSSELL LLP
BURYFIELDS HOUSE
" BURY FIELDS
GUILDFORD
SURREY GU2 4AZ




P R Circuits Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 April 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
E

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Book Debts 94,347.00 90,000.00
HSBC Invoice Finance (38,384.00)

51,616.00 51,616.00
Plant & Equipment 80,375.00 18,000.00
Barclays Merchantile (59,334.00)
Deficiency ¢/d {41,334.00)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Leasehold Improvements 58,871.00
Plant & Equipment 130,403.00 4,500.00
Office Equipment 13,223.00 850.00
Motor Vehicles 1,627.00 150.00
Stock/WIP 125,000.00 30,000.00
Electricity Refund 33,024.00 33,024.00

120,140.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Date 7’4 ’—?ﬂ?

Signature J 74 Mfdsz



P R Circuits Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 April 2009

A1 - Summary-of Liabilities

Estimated to

) Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A). 120,140.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:- :
Employees Wage Arrears 16,004.00
Employees Holiday Pay . 10,000.00
26,004.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 94,136.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 8,122.40
Based on floating charge assets of 25,612.00
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 86,013.60
Debts secured by floating charges
HSBC Bank Plc 25,468.00
25,468.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 60,545.60
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 8,122.40
- Total assets available to unsecured creditors 68,668.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 41,334.00
Trade & Expense Creditors 114,739.00
Redundancy & Pay In Lieu of Notice 40,000.00
Directors Loan Account 7,500.00
HM Revenue & Customs- PAYE/NIC 26,410.00
HM Revenue & Customs- VAT 6,081.00
236,064.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors )
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (167,396.00)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (167,396.00)
Issued and called up capital
12.5% Redeemable Preference Shareholders 50,000.00
Ordinary Shareholders - 150.00
50,150.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (217,546.00)

Signature / % @é@é " pate TSRO 7



00'700'99

. . _ SWIVIO S33A0 NI 203D
000 Buoy BuoH ‘upy ‘vemeys Bunsyd g4 Bpia pu| 'BunayD A BunaA 3/01 “Zy 1eid P Yo309|3 pajiun 103D
100 OHE £LNE X3SSNS 1SAM 'ONIHLHOM 'IAIYA VISWNTOO 'ISNOH VISBWNT0D al13yid 3unE 0030
00°0 PeOY Yead SNSe] y89-289 'Buoy; Buoy 10 Apuay /91 'LO9L N _ P U231 Jamog. Aimus) 8000
8Y'ELZ'T N} SY0 ‘ATHHNS ‘NOASTNOD Q10 ‘avOod IAINA ‘WHV4.S¥ITI0L QL1 S1S0OD ADHINT TOHLINOD L0009
50°ZL 9712 98N X3S QAW '0HONITID 'IIVAYTd ‘OVOY IFULNIV 61 " O1d LNIOd 334400 . 9009
000 , aog Vim zon_zoJ 'G2eT X089 Od” SNOLLND $000
_ i 402 $ENO . .
00°05L°L : 'JUIHSAWVH 'NOLTV 'T1v1ST 'ANI 3NV TTIW 'AVOY WVIHLS ¥ 06L LINN MHYWITO ¥000
80'¥SL . XL LOd mm_zmn_z,qx 'ITTHACOTHILYM ‘AVM INHOHLYSATIS | 1700 ONILIXNYYN ONIYIINIONT LINOUID €000
1S} LZAD .
8z LEY : mm,xwxo_zmdé, ‘ABONY "AVM SNYIHAYH ¥ ‘3Lv153 WIMLSNONL WYY 393719 QLT HO3LSIHD 2009
12'919'L gX. L0d 'SINVH ‘FTIAQOTISLYM ‘AVM INHOHLYIATIS | aL1$30IAH3S OOW3D L0202
8E'ELL . aNE S¥d ‘NOLSTHd "ONYIAIT 'INYT NOLTYM SINTIN 047 WY10dN3.199 0009 -
00'¥£E'65 d9L 129 'FUIHSAWVH ‘IHOLSONISYE 'AVM TIHIUNHD 'vZ¥1d TTIIHOYUNHD P17 @duBUL4 SSBUISING BIUEDIBIN SAeDIR] Y080
000 {0 8BM.L "X3S3IPPIAl ‘PIOjUBIE ‘PEOY ‘BIPUBXSY.'FI8L Hnod Aunog piojuaig 6080
scoy _ DLZ €13d 'JHIHSIOANENYI "HOIESIM ‘AVM S3H0O TV SONIYY3g 148 8080
00°0¥ : . 7Zv vM 'NOGNOT '90Z9L X08 Od NOILNLILSNI SOYVANVLS HSILME 080
€1'ET8 Sd} LNg 'XISSNS ‘NOLHOINE 'ISNOH AYOIYd 6262 X08 Od TIONNOD ALID IACH ® NOLHODIWE. - 908D
00816 _ © 109 EYNE X3SSNS 1S3IM VIS AT WYHIBOHS ‘INVT1-AWWYH 2 " AGNIHS B LHOIME  $08D
00'sve . ZQ0 §HHY 'X3ssNs 153M “TIH SSTOUNEG ‘NIWHYM IHL v QYUYM NVYIYE" ¥0a9 .
- < 379 -
14°88 ZINS ‘THIHSLTIM "WYHSHTIW 'AVAM IOHIWWOD ‘FHINIO ITUAHSY #O/£D LINN ONIIFINIONT NvYHOE £089-
2e'85¢ : NHZ €2d| ‘H1044NS 'TAT ‘IN0UE 'A1V.LST IVINLSNANI a1ZidHIY G171 S3IDIAYAS LINDHID 179 7099
8T LYT'S . 402 vEND "THIHSIWVH 'NOLTV 'QvOd WVANLS ¥3HVD 9L LINN A.17 ONILYId TvDINHOIL H1HOMM O3 L0890
¥Q'0 _ HHY LIH3 'HOYNENIQ 'avOy ¥3ATVD §65."ISNOH LOINIH- ANY1LODS JO MNVE. 008D
. DHE 9LNE 'X388NS . - o
00'662 LS3IM ‘NOLONILSNY ‘31v1ST ONIGvyL NOLONILSNY ‘AVM NOINIWOG ‘2a LINN - @L1SdNd NNYY £0v0
96°0¢S 4Qas ZINE ‘X3SSNS LSIM 'NOLJWYHITLLI 'S1V1S3 WINLSNANI- 301ISYIAR ALTSLINOYID HOL3LYY - Z0VD
SL/6€ 4dl IYNE 'X3SSNS "LYOSHIHSIA 'AQVOY T3dVHO 'L LINN AL SWYavy Wvay 1ovO .
_ UNe viHA _ :
L5'v06 . xm_mm:m 'LSUNHSONITIIE 'GVOY SHINOOYE 'ILVIST ONIGYL QOOMJSNH . QL71'S3IMLISNANI SOV 00VD
3 . SSalppy auieN Koy

sl0}ipat) Auedwog - g;

PajILIT SPN2AIDY d
- d11 0IN) 3xd




000

Z3¢€ 90d 'HLNOWSLHOd ‘a¥YOH NYILSIM "UNOFUVH HLYON '3AISIHVT 0004

SLSINIHD Q3YILIYHD NOSVHEVYd - 00d0
GL800'LL HHS a4 woz,q._ ‘NIAONINSYH '31v1ST WIHLSNANI SHYVYD Q11 3d0HN3A. SIIOOTONHIOIL NOILHO 20020
roLy'oL vQPy 6530 ‘FHIHSAGHIA ‘NOLIAYATV ‘SONIAAIY ‘TYLNID SSINISNE HIATWY aL1dnodd WO 1000
YOE LVM :
96°0) "JYIHSIHD ‘NYOONNYH HOONS zo._.mmmn_ 'avod ¥31S3HD mo_>mm_w d3gan - aLi M) 2o 0002
8L96.'C HYZ 698 'SANVIAIN LS3IM 'A¥REAT0-' 1028 X08 Od HIMCdN 00ND
0.'609'2 x<m LLAW 'LN3A mzoh.mn__,qs_ mozm._<> NOLLNS ‘WYY4 I8W00D ail Lvosnn SOWD
Xdl €8 WYHONINHIE ' :
BL'rSY'6 ‘FUYNOS SNV "LS 'LIFYLS JLLOTHVHO 19 'ISNOH DNILNNOD IHL dIHSYANLYEYd AL4NG 13VHOIW YOND
0009y HXE LZAD "THIHSHOIMYYM ‘AEONY "AVM IVEAINID LVIHO QL1 ALE-3ENSYIN - EOWD
8E'SPE ZZ¥ €AD 'AYLNIAOD '68EZ X083 Od ‘LSVI AVAMNYI NDISIS QLI XN dNOUD-INVIUVIIVIN . COWD
zesyl's N3y 64 s_,qzwz_s_m_m ‘133418 HIWIvd J7d QINY3GOVIN LOWD
1S6.GNG- "'X3ssnNs
12 LS 1S3IM 'AT3IANTH 'avoy §<Im_w_o_._w MUV SSINISNE AT13UINTH ‘22 L SLINN S3NddNS: 321440 WEN 00WD
61°60L'G dae 518 ‘WYHONIWYIE 'NOLSYEDAA 'avOd GI13IJHDIH L2 'ISNOH YOIHOT 47 3ONVHNSNI TYHINID YOIHOT ¥010
LEYGL . . MMOd V/L ANVdWOD HILVM TIIH.ANOWOT €070
85°L8G DS} 9LX0 ‘NOXO “AYNENYS ‘001 X049 Od JONVYNIZ TVIOH3IWWOD 8S1 STUACT] <012
Z49 LLAD ‘THIHSHOIMYVYM 'NOLVINNN .
96'661 ‘ALV1ST TYIMLSNANI SQT3I4 HONOYOEITLLY 'AVM ALHIEN '6 LINN. AL W3HOYE LM L0710
S8'IVL'6 366 TV ‘TUIHSHAY ‘QTIYNOANNA 'av0d 39AIHEAHA 'XI1dNOD DIdWATO . QL7 dNOYD WYY 0010
GL'8C AdS.e¥NE "XISSNS LSIM ‘LHOJHIV WYHIHOHS ‘ASNOH NMOTHDIH 2 LINN S3VINGAS DINOHLD3F AT ooro
00°8ev'sz X9l LAD '‘Auanc) 1esig uogelodio) gg tabeuep [B2IaWWo) ‘Buonsuily ned ojd sueg OgGSH SOHD
00'v8e'ae MEZ LINE 'X3SSNS LSIM ‘ONIHLHOM .o<om.mms_oozm.<“_ ai 3ONVNIA IDIOANI D8SH YOHD
SdE _
88°88Z'¢cl 9LNE 'X3SSNS 1S3IM ‘NOLONILSNY ‘AvOy ONIHLYOM '3SNOH-NOLONILSNY a1 S31LV1S3 SAAVYIHDYUVH €0HO
000 mmv ZLNg ‘xessng 1sap ‘Buiypopp 'peoy ucjBuuseg ‘esnoy abpug uojbuling (Juswsoiojug) swosny 3 anuaAdY WH ZOHD
001809 Avy ¥271 'leodiaa] Yoo susanp ‘sucneiadQ AOUSAIOSU| (1LwA) swoisny 9 enusaay NH LOHD
000Lt'9z NN_‘ mmmz m_;._. uodn apseamaN ‘uojuaqbuoT ‘maia yed uoueg ‘NHOI: (DIN/ZAVY) swolsny » enusasy WH 00HD
9668 X3¥ LML XS3|ppIA ‘'yHoma|s] ‘PEOY UOPUOT /g ‘8SNOH WeyusalD WVHNIZYHO 1099D.
ET6LG'Y ?“__Bmvmoz,qz_.._ ._<_omms=zoo 39 0099
g4/ 618 .
y6°082'L ‘JHIHSAHO44VLS ‘TGWAT- mwoz:-w.;m,xogmz '‘31V1S3 "aN] 1S3 ISNOHMHYd aliXn xX3a34d 0040
3 _ -SSUPPY _ auwleN Aoy

sio)pa4n Auedwon - 'g:

AW sHNoAID Y d
d71-(IN) 4Md




00’0

OV ENA 'X9$sn§ 'SA0H 'peoy |03 g9 Jojfel ¥ JIN 2013
000 uoybug 'xessng ‘uespbuljoy ‘9s0|D PES)SING 09 JoUMO] A JN 1013
000 479 LN8 ‘xessng 'uojybug ‘peoy JeumoT 61 83l VN 0013
0070 NNG ZLNG 'X9SSNG 1S9AA ‘Uo)dwieyaI ‘90813 ) YINoS Z¥ 'Z 1eld S8AZeY W JW- 00¥3
000 NEG £yNg ‘x8ssng Jsop 'eas Ag weyaloys: _>m>.,m§._oo 69 ma____._;n_ MIN £0d3.-
000 YO8 LNG 'xassng ‘uoyybug 'peoy uopuo] ‘ybiojpwoH ¢f T 181e0d Q4N Z20d3
000 O ING 'X9ssng ‘UsAeyeoead ‘xassng ‘uoyblg 'aso|o playue)d g 20Uld 9 JN 1L0d3
000 ZI'6 G1LNgG "xassng 1sapa 'Buioue ‘anueay >m_nEm>> [44 }soduSd | 00d3-
000 N9 ZNg 'xassng 'uoyyblg ‘uespBuipoops ‘98010 UspIeN.§ UOSLLIOW 1 JN 003
000 aHS L1NG 'Xassng 1sep ‘uojdwieysiyr ‘sue Ausg ‘eulowe’] i Apauuay A SIN ooM3 -
000 apejspOd 'xassng 'eso|) |udo] ‘v ON saloH Y JWN o0H3
00°C dal giNg xmmm:w 1S3 couwm..a }seq 'as0|D weyayeyl g JO0HBI0D W IN 0023
9£°'969 aL7 SWILSAS Y31vM AOOMHIAM 00MD
ge'g 979 £6ND "IBIHSAWVYH 'SSIN ‘W4 NYVE WYH _zm<m_ ONOT : S3DIAYAS 1SI1 ONMIA LOAD
GL'LEQ Pi1 (1N) S3 EBlloeA 00AD .
1S4 nve 210d ._.mon_moo MHvd >OO._OZIom_._. mz_m<_2 13w<x '‘ISNOH mo_mmm_.r<>> QL7 SNOILYDINAWNOD ATHOMINN LonNo

Y1 END 'ATHENS .
00°085°tL ‘A¥O4aTIND ‘AVOY HLNOWSLHOd AT10 "'AVAATTINS IHL 'ISNOH HSH3INOM -~ ONI S31OLVHO8Y 1 SHALIHMEAANN 0oNDd
€29 XTI} 61 'ATHHNS ‘NOLONISSIHO 'av0od MONa30Y voL Q17 FHLN3D 8V d3aSS3HdN0D 3HL 201D
L1889 HO0 8W "YILSIHONVYIN 'WYHLIIHD ‘GvOd WOLLOGI1ZVH a1 NOLLNEGIY1SIA. SINVYNNIL LOLD
08'689'1L HSE 0¥OS ‘'NOLdWYHLNOS ‘NOL10L Muvd IWIHLSNANI NIS3IH9 "“H LINN QL7 21410373 DINHO3L 00LD
| ZAVIV] YV0 8LNE X3SSNS LSIM "TAANNYY ‘SONIES MIVHD 'LYN0D TIANNYY INIWLINDIT D140 IWVLIDID NYMS 908D
v_‘..mmm V16 ONE ‘SHD0SSYH 'LNIOdHIIdLSHNH "INV ISNOHLIVIA 'WHVS 390071 LSY3 UYAMALIAYS X3SSNS ¢0So
2 902'C 1dp €v8 'HLVE 'NOLYON YIWOSTIW-"T1IH NOLYON QL7 IVYOIW3HD NNS $0S82
1t A} AvPy ZPNE 'X3SSNS LSIM MIIMHLNOS '13THIS MOIMHLNOS T an ONINVITD.HVLS HAANTS £0S0
97'Z9¢'L 402 ¥END 'SLINVYH zO.S< Q<Om Wv3dls w_mv_,qo ‘6L 1INN HO3L-3HODS 208D
08°CHL'L AdL 0LEM mm_xmmm._.wmomoa.. IYOHSHId ‘QvOY M3N ‘SHHUOM AJg8y ALT ANYdWOD W3LLIA0OTIHDS 10S0
91'65¢ ZNS €vNg membm LSIM <m_m.>m WYHIHOHS 'AVM NIHd10d '"VE LINN _ OIS 0080
05'¥p9'} QL1 IUVHSWYND'  LODD
' NS vZNd .

G0l XASSNS ‘ATSNIAID 'WYHLSTIM MNHvd SSSNISNG 39Alkg A3 NINNOW 'S€ LINNQL1 S311ddNS ANIIOAH SADIAYIS ALNVND 000D
000 . umﬂ_E_._ Bune|q uobriey 10dD
3 SSalppy . BluiepN Aoy

si0)ipaig Auedwon - g

PajWIT SHN2MID Y.d

d71 Gin) ) |



SS'6L6'EPe

Bujjejo] saiug 16

00°0 Zr6 GLNG 'Xossng 1sam ‘Buoue ‘anusay As|quiapi Zg 18098)uad 1 SN 00dy
00°0 NX8 6L9Y ‘aliysyieg ‘Weyoeyy Weyusals) ‘susples) |aine g Apauuay Y JiN ZOMYo
000 " VWX LZOS ‘euysdweH ‘seqqy usydy| 'aue seAeH s 6 Apauuay v Iy LOMY
00005 QHY Z1NG "xassng 1sap ‘ucidweysiy ‘aue Ausg eulowen Apauuay) A SIN: 0oMH
0070 ggS €Ng Xassng ‘aAoH 18ans uollg &t Bunoj pa JN 00A3
000 : . _ sbpupjoop Apuy © ZoM3
00°C HO8 N8 'x8ssng ‘uojyblg ‘AngbulljoH ‘Aep a1auwong g1 PESUSHUM Lom3
000 . VYT LYNg 'X9ssng 'apejsuod ‘pecy ¥eo I ¥8g HOWIIAA L I 00M3
3 K sSSalppy aweN Aay’

s10}1pas) Auedwon - g
pPaylw sHNAIID Y d
d771.(0MN) aMd



